

Act-VIII Case No. 05 of 2022
C.N.R.No. WBBD01-000911-2022
Present : Sri S.Sengupta, (WB-650),
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 15 Dated. 21.09.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 01.12.2022 filed by the Opposite party.

Ld. Advocates on behalf of both parties file respective hajiras.

Due to some urgent administrative work in forced circumstances, I adjourned the day.

Fix 08.01.2025 for hearing of the petition dated 01.12.2022 filed by the Opposite party.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Sd/-

Dist. Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-

Dist. Judge, Purba Bardhaman.