

Act VIII Case No. 05 of 2022  
C.N.R. No. WBBD01-000911-2022  
Present: Sri Sujoy Sengupta,(WB-650)  
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No.18 Dated.27.06.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 01.12.2022 filed by the  
Opposite Party.

No Steps is taken.

No adverse order is passed as per resolution of Local Bar dated  
26-06- 2025

Case is adjourned accordingly.

Fix 30.08.2025 for hearing of the petition dated 01.12.2022 filed by  
the Opposite Party.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Sd/-  
Dist.Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-  
Dist. Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

